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C’EST DANS LA RUE QUE CA SE PASSE

2,5 MILLIONS DE MANIFESTANTS
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Un trafic de cocaine
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TAUX DE GREVE A LA DGFIP

CORREZE
CREUSE
DORDOGNE
HTE VIENNE
NATIONAL

38,70 %
26,88 %
37,14 %
27,96 %
25,88 %

ON CONTINUE

LE MARDI 7 ET SAMEDI 11 FEVRIER



